Solenoids
Wandfluh AG Tel. +41 33 672 72 72 E-mail: sales@wandfluh.com Illustrations not obligatory Data sheet no.
Postfach Fax +41 33 672 72 12 Internet: www.wandfluh.com Data subject to change 1.1-201E 1/3
CH-3714 Frutigen Edition 05 38
Solenoids with special electric connection
LIST OF TYPES OF CONNECTIONS
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR VALVE
WDSFA06 - ABC - G24 -   M…
ORDERING EXAMPLE FOR SOLENOID
SI S 35 V - - #
Solenoid
Industry version
Super
Square 35 mm housing
Solenoid completely potted
Standard nominal voltage UN: 12 VDC G12
24 VDC G24
110 VAC R110 ∗
115 VAC R115 ∗
230 VAC R230 ∗
AC= 50 to 60 Hz
∗ Rectifier integrated in the plug
Other nominal voltages and nominal power on request